Mesterraekke individuel:

Knud Erik
Kim
Kristian
Per
Jens
Kim
Anders
Steffan
Esben
Carsten
Brian
Ebbe
Frederik
Thomas
Steffan
Jens
Torben
Jacob
Benny
Jens
Holger
Jan
Lars
Henrik
Jan
Torben
Anders
Lars
Holger
Bruno
Jan
Jakob
Brian
Rene
Flemming
Torben
Thomas
Jan
Jeppe
Kristian
Asbjgrn
Caus
Asbjgrn
Jacob
Jakob
Frederik
Esben
Michael
Morten
Bruno
Lasse
Klaus
Per
Gorm
Torben

Kristensen

Diirr
Ngrskov
Laursen
Thomsen
Diirr
Noesgard
Sgrensen
Pedersen
Bruun
Vels
Hofmann
Haugard
Gravesen
Sgrensen
Pape
Andersen
Rasmussen
Jespersen
Pape
Nielsen
Bukh
Hangard
Moselund
Torp
Dalgaard
Jakobsen
Mink
Nielsen
Nautrup
Bukh
Rasmussen
Vels
Bertelsen
Dalgard
Olesen
Gravesen
Torp
Yde
Pedersen
Dalgard
Hoeg
Dalgard
Nielsen
Nielsen
Haugard
Pedersen
Kristiansen
Pedersen
Nautrup
Haubo
Maagard
Skov
Pagh
Dalgaard

A-raekke Individuel:

Hans

Nielsen

39

38
38
38
38
38

38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
16

39

42

40
40
41
41
42
43
43
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
42
43
43
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
44
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
41
43
42
42
41
41
42
44
44
42
43
46
47
43
44
40

42

1

2 Omskydning
3 Omskydning

1500

1100
700

1200



Anders

Jannik
Bjarne
Brian
Leif
Klaus
Hans
Ole
Bjarne
Bent
Anders
Leif
Mikael
Michael
Michael
Vagn
Michael
John
Borge
Steen
Kristian
Jens
Allan
Leif
Brian
Hardy
Hardy
Michael
Rainer
Jakob
Brian
Allan
Jens M
Preben
Michael
Kim
Michael
Erling
Mikkel
Jakob

Ginnerup
Raegard
Bach
Lillelund
Raegard
Thisted
Nielsen
Spanggard
Pedersen
Pedersen
Ginnerup
Hald
Smed
Laursen
Bek
Nielsen
Bek
Maagaard
Kirkegard
Christensen
Jensen
Gosvig
Karlsen
Hald
Alstrup
Pedersen
Pedersen
Laursen
Hrab
Hansen
Alstrup
Karlsen
Lidegard
Maagaard
Skov
Stordal
Smed
Olesen
Klausen
Hansen

B-Rakke Individuel:

Jens Kristian
Bjarne
Bjarne
Thomas
Johnny
Amalie
Sgren
Johann
Peter

Jonas
Sebastian
Kristian
John

Erik

Patrick
Tonny

Jens Kristian
Poul Erik

Bredsgard
Pedersen
Pedersen
Drejer
Knudsen
Diirr
Kristensen
Christensen
Olesen
Pedersen
Madsen
Jensen
Larsen
Knudsen
Pedersen
Jensen
Pedersen
Sgrensen

38

36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28

35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

40

41
41
43
43
46
42
42
43
44
40
42
43
45
41
41
42
43
43
44
45
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
42
44
45
46
42
45
44
45
46
42
48

40
40
43
41
40
43
41
42
43
43
40
41
41
43
44
44
45
45

2
3 Omskydning

800
500

4 Omskydning 2 fl vin

1 Omskydning
2 Omskydning

1000
600

300



Age
Sgren K
Jorgen
Knud Erik
Vily
Bent
Kelvin
Jorn
Kenneth
Patrick
Per
Jonas
Henrik
Jan
Amalie
Mikael

Steffensen
Kristensen
Maagard
Bach
Pedersen
Rasmussen
Mikkesen
Hgj Andersen
Behrendtz
Pedersen
Trier
Pedersen
Jensen
Nygard
Diirr
Sgrensen

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25

41
41
41
43
44
43
43
45
44
45
44
45
46
46
47
44



